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Name
By
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P.0. Box X 2-
Gaylord, Oregon

97458

16 duly 1976
Priority ICa M lq 1le

Date filed

Action suspended unt11 ......... 8 aq"qew

Return to applicant

DEC 1 4 1376

CONSTRUGHON4 1077
Date for beginning

Date of approval

Application No. ..54316 _ FEES PAD
Date Amount Receiy
Permit No. 40885 720l | 25200 LS
Certificate No. H4802 =161l 500, |S5ss

Stream Index, Page No. ﬂ -22 V
....................... Cert. Fee |-t
FEES REFUNDED
Date Amount Check
ASSIGNMENTS
Date To Whom Address Volume F
REMARKS

0CT 11978
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Card for A.taN » n 1678

Extended to

oct 1 1979

Date for application of water

Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” filed T AALL 57 /978

Form “B” filed _{Mfpt- 21, 1218

Form “C” filed 20 ~-5S. = %77

F
INAINPE OB
Blank mailed
Proof received
Date certificate issued SEP 28 1840
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Form C

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to
which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that
Certifia

ate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.
i)

mNOTE:ﬂn the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State' Engineer until all of the land de-

W 5D mﬁc’gbed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.
I~

' o Fill out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when all of the water-has been applied.
tad

v o) O w Application No. Jqd/é ®</’&
o o 3 @  NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE \}“
el oo ST - U
e o :E’J W ' ., the holder of Permit No. 4/05&_‘)
an 7o
o apprl‘ip‘r’j_ate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
g Lok
““Fccordance with the terms of said permit, on the ...... / ............. day of Pef , 197 7
B
Remarks: ...
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this R day of @ - , 19 ZZ
‘ [ -~
szttt 2 WL Byt 2 Dasp el @R L2435
(Signature of Applicant) / /’ (Address)
Form B Application No. d‘z/d\/(o
1.3 3 NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
4 . ' / B g o/
,..l}\ e Z q,mw 2 , the holder of Permit No.*, /5589
:E_k i ]
to a@ggopﬁ%tg’jthgpublic waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described (.
dad s B2 7 2. o
theréil amth®. &L R........ day Of ....... LA ey 1922,

QRgﬁlaﬁ{s:" Z v

% (¥ ¢ Tt the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you

& EW.J M ﬂ&ﬁéﬂ&%« (Norvan J)—)@Y 4. 7’5
th glinbered. 7

- % y Box /2. A M&‘L&/ ” M
should so mtqﬂ ofder that our reco may not be unnecessarlly en 4 4 /

=

=

Iy WITNESS WHEREQF, I have hereunto set my hand this ﬁ\? ..... day of \g

T EWGTE . Lirinae e br T B 12, Hoblnd ] @R

(Signature of Applicant) ’ 7" (Address)

Fill out, detach and mall to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is completed.

Application No. .9 4.5 /-,
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

, the holder of Permit No. /;/ngﬁ

therein on the ....... / ............ ) sl 1977..

Remarks: @ MA AL ) AALAAL]... £32 AAAA NS
The appropriator should state ma r of beginning co uetion work, number of men employed, the amount of work completed
1-2" pump, Capacity-7 Gals. Per #in.. 500 ft. 3/L" plastic pipe.. 150ft. garden hose
up, to the date of this statement, and any additional inform

a e 0] beginning of work in ith. . o
5 sprinklers:. Note: This pump will KB‘%Z?E‘W{/‘ ;%,3‘}42‘/’72}%‘74 Tot o%grategoﬁiT of these sprlnk}ers.
I vEe-differdmt-tyre-srrinkters f-or*--d-i-f-ﬂerent---g:af\defr-.nrla-nts;-;---I-.a-rger—~-pmﬂp--a-nd--Spk—l-rs--w*x]:-l' be

___________ ¥ Terledf, Z\:?)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .-2.2.... day of . AH2HXK........ 19.2.¢. added.
REBCEIVER. L. .&.% Boy. sy oglon . Bz o L2455
. ture of Applicant) / (Address)

M AB‘& ]978!] out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, S8alem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is begun.
9

NATER RESOURCES DEBRT.



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF COO0S

PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

GENEVIEVE M. ELLIOTT
HC 84, BOX 12010
BROADBENT, OREGON 97414

confirms the right to use the waters of AN UNNAMED STREAM, WITH ANY
DEFICIENCY IN SUPPLY TO BE APPROPRIATED FROM THE SOUTH FORK COQUILLE
RIVER, A tributary of THE COQUILLE RIVER, for the purpose of
IRRIGATING 0.8 ACRE.

The right has been perfected under Permit 40885. The date of
priority is JULY 16, 1976. The right is limited to not more than 0.01
CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured
at the point of diversion from the source.

The points of diversion are located as follows:

LOT 11 (NW 1/4 NE 1/4), LOT 11 (NE 1/4 NW 1/4) SECTION 22, T 30 S, R
12 W, W.M.; UNNAMED STREAM - 2450 FEET NORTH AND 2950 FEET EAST, RIVER
- 2200 FEET NORTH AND 2450 FEET EAST, BOTH FROM THE WEST 1/4 CORNER OF
SECTION 22.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, shall be
limited to ONE-EIGHTIETH of one cubic foot per second per acre, or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 2.5 acre-feet per acre for each acre
irrigated during the irrigation season of each year.

The right shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such
right is appurtenant, is as follows:

LOT 11 (NW 1/4 NE 1/4) 0.8 ACRE
SECTION 22
TOWNSHIP 30 SOUTH, RANGE 12 WEST, W.M.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The right
is subject to minimum flows established by the Water Resources
Commission with an effective date prior to this right.

54516.JW
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER

Application No. .545l6... Permit No. ...40885....
IN NAME OF

........... GENEVIEVE..M..ELLIOTT...........
Surveyed ...2/20..... 19.88,, by .M..SCHMORDE....

$0I=180 2238

L e PR RRIA ST 0 L g D




/)79 .

am—

Abstract of Permit No. uoss5

Application No. 54516 Certificate No.
N me o .
a Genev:ieve M. Enlftt He 8& Boy ’20,0
Address Gaglordy=6R——97458— GateeEsUr - —S9o04
BeotbGenrr, Op- S7414 S7=

Source of water supply South Fork Coquille River and an unnamed stream

QS 7/=0/88

Use Irrigation

Point of diversion 41, 540'S & 2830'W,#2; 1560'S & 2675'W, #3; 1790'S & 2170'W, #4; 200'S
& 2430'W from NE cor., sec,22, being within WiNE% sec,22, T.30S., R.12W,,
Number of acres y_M,; Coos County

5,67
DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE
S — e
= —————————
Twp. |Range | Sec. NEY NwWi4 SWY SEY
NE. T vww | swia | sEw || NEv | NWi| Swid | SE% || NEt | NWi | SWii | SEW || NEW | NWi| SWi| SER

L.11{L,10

30_S 22 0,.6115.05

T 305, R12Y), SE

Water| to Be diyertqd frpm tHe stieam when availlabld with any defiicieflcy in the avdil-

ahle |supply froom tHe styeam to e up| by appropriation from|Sout Coquille

River providedlfurther that |the [gotal quantitq of yater to be divertadsng?bbth
ot axceed 0,07 aSa

Priority date July 16, 1976

0,07 c.f.s., being 0.06 c,f.s., from S.F, Coquille River and 0,01 c.f.s.
from the unnamed stream,

Amount of water

Time limit to begin construction 12-14-77
Time limit to complete construction 10-1-78 extended to extended to
" Time limit to completely apply water 10-1-79 extended to extended to

Remarks: Limitations: 1/80% c.f.s., 2% a.f.

20 -—/Z*’ZZ /{pﬂ
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REGEIVED
JUL 161976
WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM. OFEGOH

GAYLIRD

PosT oFFles

Application No. 2520
Permit N~ 10585



378-8508

File No. 54516

Febraury 9, 1978

Genevieve M. El1liott
Box 5

Gaylord, OR 97458
Dear Ms. Elliott,

Thank you for sending us your beginning of construction of the project
described in your permit 40885.

Please go into detail regarding the size of the pump, pipeline, and
or sprinkler heads. .1 am returning your form to allow you the opport-
unity to provide us with tha information.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Water Rights Engineer

TES/dw






378-3066

August 20, 1976

54516

Genevieve M. Elliott

P.0. Box 5

Gaylord, OR 97458

Dear Ms. Elliott:

This will acknowledge the additional fees of $5.00.

Your application No. 54516 is now in satisfactory
form for approval by the issuance of a‘permit.

Sincerely,
Vestal R. Garner
Water Rights Engineer

VG:db
Enclosures: Receipt No. 55553
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378-3066
August 10, 1976 File No. 54516

Genevieve M. Elliott
PoOo Box 5
Gaylord, OR 97458

Dear Ms. Elliott:

This will acknowledge your map, legal description, fees of $25.00, and

an application for a permit to appropriate 0.015 cubic foot per second
of water from an unnamed stream for the irrigation of 0.6]1 acres with
any deficlency to be made up by an appropriation from South Fork Coquille
River, and 0.17 cubic foot per second of water from South Fork Coquille
River for the irrigation of 5.05 acres. Your application has been filed
as m. 5&5160

Permits will be issued for use of water from Coquille River and its
tributaries with the understanding that water may not be available
during the dry periods of the irrigation season. The available water
may be needed to satisfy existing rights or meet the minimum flow
standards established.

As filed, your application requires the $20.00 examination fee and a
$10.00 permit recording fee for irrigation. Therefore, an additional
$5.00 is required.

Upon receipt of the additional $5.00 recording fee, your application
will be in satisfactory form.

Sincerely,

Vestal R, Garner
Water Rights Engineer

VRG:1ls
Encl: Receipt No. 54396




Supplement to application

L. Diversion point # L. is located on a small unnamed creek that rises
or originates on our place. It flows only in the rainy season and for a
short time thereafter. In May or June, according to the rainfall after
the first of the year, it ceases to flow all the way to the river.

There is enough water flowing to diversion point four however, to irri-
gate a small garden and get the plants started, before it goes complete-
ly dry.

6c. A 1" rotary pump will handle all the wateravailable at the time it
is needed to start the garden.

11, 12, 13.
A single, 1%" centrifugal pump with gas engine attached, and readily
portable, is planned for diversion from the river for two reasons.....

a. Less pipeline will be required.

b. A rise and fall of approximately 20 feet in the water level
of the river in the winter, makes maintenance of a permanent
installation impractical and expensive,

Application No. 54576
Permit No.

RECEIVED

JUL161976

WATER RESOURCES DEPT!
SALEM, OREGON



The legal description of the property referred to in this ap-

plication is as follows:—-

Iots 10, 11 and the Northeast quarter of the Northeast quarter
of section 22; the Northwest quarter of the Northwest quarter
of section 23, all in Pownship 30 South, Range 12 West of the

Willamette Meridian, Coos Bounty, Oregon.

Iot 10 contains 19.3 acres and is a portion of the Southwest
quarter of the Northeast quarter of Section 22.

Lot 11 contains UL.9 scres, LO of which make up the Northwest
quarter of the Northeast quarter, of section 22, and the other
i.9 acres lie between said forty and the river on the west,

Application Ne. s+5/
Permit No.

RECEIVED
JUL 161976

WATER RESOURCES DEPT!
SALEM,OTFGON



